
Clamp ID Range
23 - 25mm

[0.906in - 0.984in]
[7/8" - 1"]

 32.00mm
1.260in

 

 0.60mm
0.024in

 

 8.00mm
0.315in

 
 M6 

19.80mm
0.780in
[3/4"]

1ISSUE NUMBER:

MATERIAL:

DESCRIPTION:

SKU/
PART NUMBER:

THIS DRAWING IS FOR 
REFERENCE ONLY

Band & Bridge: Stainless AISI 304
Screw & Nuts:  AISI 304 CU
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SUPRA Bolt & Barrel Clamp
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